
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

9 

67 

4 

77 

69 

Name 

Gerald Morris 

Bob Koons 

Roy Crowninshield 

Rick Fraser 

Michael Jackson 

Class 

9F2 

2PCF 

2CF 

1FP 

1F 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

8 

7 

Best Tm 

1:24.934 

1:24.997 

1:30.195 

1:42.994 

1:28.496 

Year 

2000 

1985 

1979 

1972 

1969 

Make/Model 

VanDiemen RF00 FC 

Swift DB1 

Crossle Club Ford 

Midget MG 

Shadowfax FV 

Engine 

2000cc 

1500cc 

1600cc 

1275cc 

1192cc 

Hometown 

Copley OH 

Columbia SC 

Asheville NC 

Marietta GA 

Palm Beach Grdns FL 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2/21/2017 10:28:37 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

0.871 

Avg. Speed 

84.442 

Best Lap Tm 

1:24.934 

Best Speed 

85.619 

Best Lap by 

9 - Gerald Morris 

SVRA Bob Williams Heritage Cup 

Race Group 1  

 SVRA Groups 1 2 & 9 Race 2 

Race (20:00 or 9 Laps) started at 14:12:25 

Roebling Road Raceway 2.020 miles 

2/17/2017 02:10 PM 


